Change Your Life Flagler 5K

June 10,2012 — Flagler Beach, Florida

First Overall Male

1 1 Danny Weed (41)
First Overall Female

1 10  Suzanne Omalley (51)
First Male Masters

1 6 Jody Marolf (49)

First Female Masters

1 21 Karola Schorner (43)
Male 0 — 19

1 4  Austin Neu (18)

2 12 River Marti (14)

3 18 Fletcher Subers (14)

4 19 Dylan Petruzzella (19)

5 35 Sean Snyder (11)

6 46  Adrian Lujo (19)

7 72 Sean Doggett (15)

8 78 Josue Joel Negron (17)

9 84  Albert Anspy (6)

10 101  Joshua Bower (11)
11 109 Caleb Bower (11)

12 119 Carter Subers (16)
13 153 Damien French (4)

Female O — 19
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47 Hannah Drosdick (15)
50 Sophia Clark (15)
86 Rain Marti (11)

88 Kaielin Cote (15)
89 Ansley Ottati (9)
100 Kylie DeDeo (13)
104 Isabel Hess (15)
105  Julia Bower (15)
125 Rose Riley (9)

127 Eden Ottati (10)
130 Macy Ottati (8)
144 Katey Bachman (15)
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Male 20 — 29

3 Dan Natuszczak (28)

5 Fabian Richards (27)
37 Roger Spires (28)
139 Ron Barnard (21)

A WNBE

Palm Coast, FL

Port Orange, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL

New Smyrna, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach,
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach,
Hastings, FL

Hastings, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Flagler Beach,
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach,
Palm Coat, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Hastings, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach,
Flagler Beach,
Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Jacksonville, F
Flagler Beach,

Deland, FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

L
FL

18:42

20:50

19:38

22:10

19:07
20:56
22:03
22:08
24:06
25:03
28:02
29:03
30:12
32:51
34:04
34:40
47:52

25:18
25:39
30:19
30:55
31:00
32:41
33:20
33:21
35:08
35:32
35:46
39:31

19:03
19:29
24:16
38:33
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Female 20 —

40
41
42
56
70
80
82
85
111
126
145
171
172

Male 30 — 39

2

8

9
11
23
25
26
36
54
55
81
133
135

Female 30 —

15
16
22
38
43
57
74
93
95
96
97
112
117
136
146
176
178
181
182

29

Sharon Rogers (26)
Kasey Cash (26)
Bernadette Stocker (22)
Patricia Carmo (27)
Erin Snider (27)

Mandy Drummond (26)
Jessica Thomas (20)
Kristyleigh Flanagan (24)
Sara Belladone (23)
Kristy Knight (27)
Amanda Vozar (25)
Christina Woody (25)
Kaitlin Harris (20)

Jose Musso (36)

Cary Stazrpak (39)
Patrick Jordan Farrell (31)
Loneie Hubbart (30)
Juan Garcia (39)
Brian Wilson (37)
Keith DeDeo (39)

Dave Ottati (39)
Christopher Knox (30)
Ralph Marti (39)
Robert Daniels (34)
Edward Faircloth (31)
Wally De Aquino (38)

39

Carrie Meng (34)

Jessie Magee (36)
Melissa Sepe (36)
Samantha English (33)
Brooke Tucker (30)

Jenn Geiss (33)

Tina Harrington (31)
Sandra Rush (35)

January Yvonne Eudy (33)
Kelly De Aquino (34)

Amy Surrency-Haworth (37)
April Cote (38)

Gina Dacostta (31)
Nicole Allen (32)
Melissa Anne Carter (30)
Lesley Nobles (32)
Sandra Gusler (37)

Molly Mclaughlin (33)
Tammy Hayes (34)

Palm Cost, FL
Orlando, FL

Flagler Beach, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Flagler Beach, FL

Orlando, FL
Palm Coat, FL

St. Augustine, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Flagler Beach, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Flagler Beach, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Flagler Beach, FL

Bunnell, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Venice, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bunnell, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

24:49
24:54
24:56
26:28
27:58
29:06
29:35
30:13
34:09
35:25
39:44
51:58
52:00

18:56
20:05
20:25
20:54
22:22
22:34
22:46
24:07
26:22
26:24
29:12
37:05
37:55

21:40
21:51
22:12
24:-30
24:59
26:28
28:05
31:30
31:58
32:04
32:14
34:12
34:26
38:05
39:50
54:55
55:16
56:39
56:39
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Male 40 — 49

7
24
27
32
39
45
51
58
59
64
75

110

137

Female 40

29
44
48
49
52
62
65
66
68
76
77
90
91
92
99
102
106
108
113
115
116
120
134
142
147
149
150
161
164
174
175

Mickey Garrett (43)
Chuck Weyant (41)
Chris Tsouklaris (46)
Brian Mason (41)
Stephen Cole (43)
Kenneth Decker (41)
Phil Drosdick (49)
Shane Curtis (47)
Carl Cote (41)

Bryan Bauernfeind (42)
Jack Taggart (41)
Steven Bower (46)
Noel Santos (47)

-49

Maria Pugliese (41)
Deanna Frank (49)
Dawn Lisenby (44)
Angela Torres (40)
Kim Fitzgerald (45)
Cathy Mittelstadt (48)
Kirstin Mitchell (43)
Roseanne Stocker (49)
Randi Fasnacht (48)
Lois Duncan (42)
Brenda Murphy (45)
Valerie Reither (49)
Frances Lagocki (42)
Pasty Butle (41)

Rima Apanavicius (47)
Wendy Ottati (41)
Dorey Taggart (42)
Margaret Subers (48)
Donna Flanagan (48)
Joanne King (40)

Jill Macdonald (43)
Beth Luebbering (45)
Carrie Ann Graziano (43)
Sara Riley (49)

Amy English (42)
Shirley Garcia (42)
Sue Heidelberger (47)
Patti Corsillo (46)
Dawn Monge (49)
Christie Harvie (42)
Melissa Brock (42)

Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Flagler, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Weston, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Hastings, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coasst, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Bunnell, FL

19:39
22:27
22:50
23:38
24:-35
25:02
25:42
26:41
26:42
27:10
28:06
34:04
38:07

23:05
25:01
25:21
25:32
25:49
26:49
27:15
27:24
27:39
28:08
28:39
31:12
31:13
31:14
32:39
33:01
33:48
33:54
34:13
34:24
34:24
34:43
37:15
39:04
41:22
42:34
43:54
50:25
50:32
52:48
54:31
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Male 50 — 59

13
14
17
28
31
33
34
63
69
71
121
166

Female 50 —

60
61
73
79
83
94
98
103
118
123
124
128
131
140
141
157
158
159
160
168
169
179

Male 60 — 69

30
53
122
138
154
173

Chris Donaghy (54)
Ighacio Lopez (54)
Paul Phillips (51)
Thomas Hurt (52)
Donnie Walker (59)
Ed Prevatte (55)
Bill Butler (58)
Tim McAndrew (51)
Josue Negron (50)
Ken Harris (59)
John Subers (52)
Andres Monge (51)

59

Peggy O"Brien (56)
Marianne Harris (56)
Nancy Larive (55)
Joann Drummond (51)
Carol Hansen-Vessa (58)
Connie Armstrong (50)
Ruth Gordon (50)
Michelle Marti (55)
Laura Wells (50)
Karen Churney (54)
Mary Wright (56)
Kerri Markey (50)
Phyllis Jenkins (55)
Anna Rodriguez (54)
Daria Siciliano (53)
Lynne Evette (57)
Patricia King (51)
Julie French (59)
Sharon Demers (57)
Odella Caffee (51)
Heidi Filippi (56)
Gayle Perry (53)

Bob Hamlin (61)
Bob Broadwater (68)
Padge Dorne (60)
Miguel Vale (62)
Van French (65)
Jerome Harvie (66)

Colts Neck, NJ
Palm Coast, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Oregon, IL

St. Augustine, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Deland, FL

Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Bunnell, FL

Palm Coast, FL

, FL

Deland, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

20:57
21:03
22:02
22:58
23:17
23:47
24:06
27:00
27:41
27:59
34:50
50:45

26:46
26:49
28:04
29:06
29:45
31:31
32:17
33:08
34:29
35:07
35:08
35:32
36:34
38:34
38:55
49:56
49:57
50:11
50:25
51:46
51:52
55:20

23:09
25:49
34:51
38:08
47:59
52:46
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Female 60 — 69

87
107
129
143
148
152
155
162
167
170
177
183
184

Male 70 -

67
132

Female 70

151
156
163
180

Janice Morris (61)
Kathie Johnson (61)
Linda Hockenberry (64)
Gayle McClary (61)
Jane Walter (62)
Donna Arnette (65)
Mary Stetler (67)
Arlene Carslow (65)
Lynn Hutton (60)

Pat Mannello (65)
Joann Atkinson (67)
Margaret Ingrao (64)
Coy Harvie (66)

Jerry Lardinois (77)
Roger Epperson (70)

- 99

Pat Dyess (71)

Barbara Taylor-Frazier (71)

Sandra Kangas (70)
Connie Tsouklaris (72)

Flagler Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
, FL

Flagler Beach, FL
, FL

Bunnell, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL

30:45
33:52
35:45
39:30
41:59
46:38
49:47
50:26
51:44
51:53
54:57
58:14

27:38
36:35

46:38
49:55
50:31
55:28



